Th
e
rig
ht
 w
ay
 to
 a

Newark, NJ  07102
us.panasonic.com/ventfans
For Order Information
PHONE: 866-292-7299
FAX: 888-553-0723
Intelli-Balance Accessory Kits
Model No. Description Inlet
Grille
Backdraft
Damper Clamp Y-Adapter
FV-NLF04G 4" Inlet Grille + Metal
Plate 1 (4") - - -
FV-NLF06G 6" Inlet Grille + Metal
Plate 1 (6") - - -
PC-NLF04S 4" Single Inlet Kit 1 (4") 1 (4") 6 -
PC-NLF06S 6" Single Inlet Kit 1 (6") 1 (6") 6 -
PC-NLF04D 4" Double Inlet Kit 2 (4") 2 (4") 12 1 (4"- 4" x 2)
PC-NLF06D 6" Double Inlet Kit 2 (6") 2 (6") 12 1 (6"- 6" x 2)
PC-NLF64D 6"- 4" Double Inlet Kit 2 (4") 2 (4") 12 1 (6"- 4" x 2)
PC-NLF86Y 8"- 6" Y-Adapter - - - 1 (8"- 6" x 2)
FV-NLF46RES
Recessed Inlet
integrated dual 4” or
6” duct adaptor